

mambo

· CHIC BAR & ICE CREAM ·

KITCHEN MENU



Scan and Follow Us on Social Media

KITCHEN MENU

APPETIZERS

French Fries	6.00
- potatoes*, salt	
Potato Petals with Lime Zest	6.50
- potatoes*, salt, lime	
Baked Potatoes with Caciocavallo Fondue and Crispy Bacon	7.00
- potatoes*, salt, pepper, rosemary, <u>caciocavallo</u> fondue, bacon, evo oil	
Fried Zucchini Flowers with Ricotta and Anchovy Filling and Sweet Chili Sauce	6.00
- fried zucchini flowers*, <u>ricotta</u> , <u>grana cheese</u> , <u>mozzarella</u> , anchovy, evo oil, salt	
Tuna Tartare with Avocado Cream and Mango Sauce	15.00
- tuna*, avocado, mango, chives, lime seltzer, evo oil, salt, pepper	
Beef Tartare with Caciocavallo Fondue, Truffle and Potato Chips	15.00
- beef, caciocavallo fondue, truffle, salt, black pepper, chives, extra virgin olive oil	
Selection of Cured Meats and Cheeses	22.00
- <u>mortadella</u> , Sicilian salami, Parma ham, capocollo, -four types of cheese according to availability: ricotta, tuma persa cheese, saffron-coated cheese, fig jam, honey	
Tricolor Bruschetta	8.00
- bread, <u>stracciatella cheese</u> , cherry tomatoes, basil pesto, salt, oregano, evo oil	
Corn Flake Crusted Prawns with Mango Sauce	12.00
- prawns*, type 00 flour, corn flake coating, mango sauce	
Calamari Rings with Lime Mayonnaise	14.00
- <u>squid rings</u> *, type 00 flour, <u>semolina flour</u> , salt, <u>mayonnaise</u> , lime juice	
Oyster (per piece)	4.00
Oyster Trio with Granita	12.00
- <u>oyster</u> , mango granita, mandarin granita, lemon granita	

- UNDERLINED INGREDIENTS ARE ALLERGENS IN ACCORDANCE WITH EU REGULATION 1169/2011.
- FOR FURTHER INFORMATION ABOUT OUR PRODUCTS, PLEASE FEEL FREE TO ASK A MEMBER OF OUR STAFF. WE WILL BE HAPPY TO ASSIST YOU.
- ALL INGREDIENTS MAY BE SUBJECT TO CROSS-CONTAMINATION.
- TO ENSURE OPTIMAL PRESERVATION, SOME INGREDIENTS MAY BE FROZEN ON SITE.

* BLAST-CHILLED OR FROZEN PRODUCT

• WE USE HIGH-OLEIC SUNFLOWER OIL FOR FRYING.

TASTING MENUS for two

Seafood Tasting Menu - scampi* marinated in limoncello, tuna parmigiana, swordfish with onion*, mixed fried seafood*, octopus tentacle* with potato purée, seafood arancini, grilled salmon fillet with potato purée 35.00

Land Tasting Menu - meatballs in tomato sauce, caponata, parmigiana, frittata, meat rolls, sausage and potatoes, mixed vegetables in batter 30.00

FIRST COURSES

Spaghettone with Red Prawn Tartare, Bisque and Stracciatella 18.00
- fresh spaghettone, salt, pepper, parsley, prawn bisque, cooked and raw red prawn*,
stracciatella cheese, garlic

Cappelli di scamorza al pistacchio e speck 15.00
- ravioli (scamorza cheese, eggplant*), cream, pistachio, speck, onion, salt, pepper,
extra virgin olive oil

MAIN COURSES

Tuna Tataki with Vegetables in Sweet and Sour Sauce and Caramelized Onion 16.00
- tuna*, salt, pepper, white and black sesame seeds, extra virgin olive oil, carrots, peppers,
onion, zucchini, sugar, vinegar

Sliced Beef Steak with Songino, Grana Flakes and Maldon Salt 18.00
- beef, lamb's lettuce, Maldon salt, Grana cheese flakes, extra virgin olive oil, pepper

- UNDERLINED INGREDIENTS ARE ALLERGENS IN ACCORDANCE WITH EU REGULATION 1169/2011.
- FOR FURTHER INFORMATION ABOUT OUR PRODUCTS, PLEASE FEEL FREE TO ASK A MEMBER OF OUR STAFF. WE WILL BE HAPPY TO ASSIST YOU.
- ALL INGREDIENTS MAY BE SUBJECT TO CROSS-CONTAMINATION.
- TO ENSURE OPTIMAL PRESERVATION, SOME INGREDIENTS MAY BE FROZEN ON SITE.

* BLAST-CHILLED OR FROZEN PRODUCT

• WE USE HIGH-OLEIC SUNFLOWER OIL FOR FRYING.

SANDWICHES

Club Sandwich Classico - sandwich bread, Edam cheese, <u>cooked ham</u> , lettuce, tomatoes, bacon, <u>mayonnaise</u> , salt, pepper, oregano, extra virgin olive oil	12.00
Club Sandwich Salmone - sandwich bread, salmon, avocado sauce, cream cheese, tomato, lettuce, <u>mayonnaise</u> , oregano, salt, pepper	15.00
Club Sandwich Con Pollo - sandwich bread, chicken*, <u>cheese</u> , lettuce, zucchini, tomatoes, <u>mayonnaise</u> , salt, pepper, oregano, extra virgin olive oil	14.00

SALADS

Burrata with Yellow and Red Cherry Tomatoes - <u>burrata</u> cheese, yellow and red cherry tomatoes, basil	12.00
Chicken Caesar Salad - chicken, lettuce, <u>croutons</u> , grana cheese flakes, <u>caesar dressing</u>	13.00
Mediterranean Octopus Salad - octopus*, lamb's lettuce, fennel, orange, olives	15.00
Tuna Salad -romaine lettuce, <u>tuna</u> , tomato, sweetcorn, olives, Grana cheese	14.00

PINSA OR FOCACCIA

Mortadella Chic - <u>pinsa</u> , <u>mortadella</u> , <u>whipped ricotta</u> , semi-dried yellow tomatoes, <u>pistachio pesto</u> , extra virgin olive oil, salt, oregano	16.00
RossoGialloCrudo - <u>pinsa</u> , Parma ham, <u>burrata stracciatella</u> , yellow and red cherry tomatoes, basil pesto, extra virgin olive oil	16.00
Salmone lovers - <u>pinsa</u> , salmon, <u>burrata stracciatella</u> , lamb's lettuce, avocado sauce, chives, extra virgin olive oil	18.00
Cotto e Fiori - <u>pinsa</u> , <u>mashed potatoes</u> , <u>mozzarella</u> , artisanal cooked ham, zucchini flowers, extra virgin olive oil	16.00 24.00
Mediterranea - <u>pinsa</u> , <u>burrata stracciatella</u> , <u>raw red prawn</u> *, orange gel, basil drops, extra virgin olive oil	

- UNDERLINED INGREDIENTS ARE ALLERGENS IN ACCORDANCE WITH EU REGULATION 1169/2011.
- FOR FURTHER INFORMATION ABOUT OUR PRODUCTS, PLEASE FEEL FREE TO ASK A MEMBER OF OUR STAFF. WE WILL BE HAPPY TO ASSIST YOU.
- ALL INGREDIENTS MAY BE SUBJECT TO CROSS-CONTAMINATION.
- TO ENSURE OPTIMAL PRESERVATION, SOME INGREDIENTS MAY BE FROZEN ON SITE.

* BLAST-CHILLED OR FROZEN PRODUCT

• WE USE HIGH-OLEIC SUNFLOWER OIL FOR FRYING.

GLASS ICE CREAM SUNDAES

FRUIT SALAD	10.00
- strawberry ice cream, coconut ice cream, cantaloupe melon ice cream, fresh fruit, whipped cream	
IRIS	10.00
- fior di latte ice cream, pistachio ice cream, whipped cream, pistachio crumble, caramel topping	
TRUFFLE	10.00
- chocolate ice cream, hazelnut ice cream, whipped cream, chocolate chips, chocolate topping	
AMARENA	10.00
- amarena cherry ripple ice cream, whipped cream, amarena cherries, amarena topping, meringue crumble	
STRAWBERRY DELIGHT	10.00
- fior di latte ice cream, strawberry ice cream, fresh strawberries, whipped cream, chocolate topping	
MAMBO	10.00
- Mambo pistachio ice cream, Dubai chocolate ice cream, whipped cream, pistachio topping, caramel topping, pistachio crumble	
LOTUS	10.00
- lotus ice cream, fior di latte ice cream, lotus crumble, chocolate topping, whipped cream	

COPPE GELATO ALCOLICHE IN VETRO

BAYLEYS	12.00
- hazelnut ice cream, chocolate ice cream, fior di latte ice cream, baileys, whipped cream, cocoa powder	
IRISH COFFEE	12.00
- fior di latte ice cream, espresso coffee, whiskey, whipped cream	
CRUNCHY HAZELNUT	12.00
- hazelnut ice cream, fior di latte ice cream, maraschino liqueur, hazelnut topping, whipped cream, hazelnut crumble	

DESSERTS

SINGLE-SERVE DESSERTS	5.00
SEMIFREDDO CAKE	6.00

- UNDERLINED INGREDIENTS ARE ALLERGENS IN ACCORDANCE WITH EU REGULATION 1169/2011.
- FOR FURTHER INFORMATION ABOUT OUR PRODUCTS, PLEASE FEEL FREE TO ASK A MEMBER OF OUR STAFF. WE WILL BE HAPPY TO ASSIST YOU.
- ALL INGREDIENTS MAY BE SUBJECT TO CROSS-CONTAMINATION.
- TO ENSURE OPTIMAL PRESERVATION, SOME INGREDIENTS MAY BE FROZEN ON SITE.

* BLAST-CHILLED OR FROZEN PRODUCT

• WE USE HIGH-OLEIC SUNFLOWER OIL FOR FRYING.